Long-term Assets $0  $0  $0  $0  $0

Accumulated Depreciation $0  $0  $0  $0  $0

Total Long-term Assets $0  $0  $0  $0  $0

Total Assets $204,640  $420,899  $695,082  $1,037,023  $1,458,091

Liabilities and Capital

Current Liabilities

Current Borrowing $100,000  $100,000  $100,000  $100,000  $100,000

Other Current Liabilities $0  $0  $0  $0  $0

Subtotal Current Liabilities $100,000  $100,000  $100,000  $100,000  $100,000

Long-term Liabilities ($11,817) ($23,634) ($35,451) ($47,268) ($59,085)

Total Liabilities $88,183  $76,366  $64,549  $52,732  $40,915

Paid-in Capital $25,000  $25,000  $25,000  $25,000  $25,000

Retained Earnings ($50,000) $141,457  $369,533  $655,533  $1,009,291

Earnings $191,457  $228,076  $286,000  $353,758  $432,885

Total Capital $166,457  $394,533  $680,533  $1,034,291  $1,467,176

Total Liabilities and Capital $254,640  $470,899  $745,082  $1,087,023  $1,508,091

Net Worth $116,457  $344,533  $630,533  $984,291  $1,417,176

Pro Forma Balance Sheet

18

19

YEAR 1 REVENUE FORECAST

Month 1 Month 2 Month 3 Month 4 Month 5 Month 6 Month 7 Month 8 Month 9 Month 10 Month 11 Month 12

Total

Jet Ski Rental 123 148 148 172 172 197 370 370 370 246 148 0

Boat Rental 46 55 55 65 65 74 139 139 139 92 55 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jet Boat Tours (New) 123 148 148 172 172 197 370 370 370 246 148 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bathing Suits 15 18 18 22 22 25 46 46 46 31 18 0

Water Tight Box 15 18 18 22 22 25 46 46 46 31 18 0

Beach Towel/Shoes 31 37 37 43 43 49 92 92 92 62 37 0

Hats/T-Shirts 31 37 37 43 43 49 92 92 92 62 37 0

Sun Screen 23 28 28 32 32 37 69 69 69 46 28 0

Other products 39 46 46 54 54 62 116 116 116 77 46 0

Price

Jet Ski Rental $99.00 $99.00 $99.00 $99.00 $99.00 $99.00 $99.00 $99.00 $99.00 $99.00 $99.00 $99.00

Boat Rental $499.00 $499.00 $499.00 $499.00 $499.00 $499.00 $499.00 $499.00 $499.00 $499.00 $499.00 $499.00

0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Jet Boat Tours (New) $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00

0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Bathing Suits $29.99 $29.99 $29.99 $29.99 $29.99 $29.99 $29.99 $29.99 $29.99 $29.99 $29.99 $29.99

Water Tight Box $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

Beach Towel/Shoes $19.99 $19.99 $19.99 $19.99 $19.99 $19.99 $19.99 $19.99 $19.99 $19.99 $19.99 $19.99

Hats/T-Shirts $11.49 $11.49 $11.49 $11.49 $11.49 $11.49 $11.49 $11.49 $11.49 $11.49 $11.49 $11.49

Sun Screen $9.99 $9.99 $9.99 $9.99 $9.99 $9.99 $9.99 $9.99 $9.99 $9.99 $9.99 $9.99

Other products $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00

Revenue

Jet Ski Rental $12,197 $14,636 $14,636 $17,076 $17,076 $19,515 $36,590 $36,590 $36,590 $24,394 $14,636 $0

Boat Rental $23,054 $27,665 $27,665 $32,275 $32,275 $36,886 $69,161 $69,161 $69,161 $46,108 $27,665 $0

0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Jet Boat Tours (New) $9,240 $11,088 $11,088 $12,936 $12,936 $14,784 $27,720 $27,720 $27,720 $18,480 $11,088 $0

0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Bathing Suits $462 $554 $554 $647 $647 $739 $1,386 $1,386 $1,386 $924 $554 $0

Water Tight Box $308 $370 $370 $431 $431 $493 $924 $924 $924 $616 $370 $0

Beach Towel/Shoes $616 $739 $739 $862 $862 $985 $1,847 $1,847 $1,847 $1,231 $739 $0

Hats/T-Shirts $354 $425 $425 $495 $495 $566 $1,062 $1,062 $1,062 $708 $425 $0

Sun Screen $231 $277 $277 $323 $323 $369 $692 $692 $692 $462 $277 $0

Other products $154 $185 $185 $216 $216 $246 $462 $462 $462 $308 $185 $0

Total Revenue $46,615 $55,938 $55,938 $65,261 $65,261 $74,584 $139,844 $139,844 $139,844 $93,230 $55,938 $0

Direct Cost

Jet Ski Rental $19.80 $19.80 $19.80 $19.80 $19.80 $19.80 $19.80 $19.80 $19.80 $19.80 $19.80 $19.80

Boat Rental $99.80 $99.80 $99.80 $99.80 $99.80 $99.80 $99.80 $99.80 $99.80 $99.80 $99.80 $99.80

0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Jet Boat Tours (New) $7.50 $7.50 $7.50 $7.50 $7.50 $7.50 $7.50 $7.50 $7.50 $7.50 $7.50 $7.50

0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Bathing Suits $7.50 $7.50 $7.50 $7.50 $7.50 $7.50 $7.50 $7.50 $7.50 $7.50 $7.50 $7.50

Water Tight Box $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00